
 

 
 
 

 
SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF CARDIOLOGY 
 

DM Cardiology - Teaching Programme (September - 2017) 
 

 

 Timing – 12.00 pm to 01.00 pm (1 Hour) 

Date Day Teaching Programme Moderator / Teaching Faculty * 

 

01.09.2017 Friday Physician Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. CR. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

02.09.2017 Saturday  Cath Conference   Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 

04.09.2017 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. Karthick Anjaneyan  

05.09.2017 Tuesday SEMINAR – Contrast Induced Nephropathy  Dr. M. Vengatesh/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar  

06.09.2017 Wednesday  ECG – Ectopic Atrial Rhythms Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

07.09.2017 Thursday  ECHO – Subvalvular Assessment for PTMC Dr. G. Bharath Kumar   

08.09.2017 Friday Physician Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

09.09.2017 Saturday  Cath Conference  Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar 

11.09.2017 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 

12.09.2017 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB – RITA – 3 Trial  Dr. M. Vengatesh/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar  

13.09.2017 Wednesday  ECG –  Third Degree AV Block Dr. Karthick Anjaneyan  

14.09.2017 Thursday  LECTURE – Septal Ablation in HCM Dr. M. Vengatesh  

15.09.2017 Friday Physician Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 

16.09.2017 Saturday  Cath Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar  

18.09.2017 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. CR. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

19.09.2017 Tuesday PANEL DISCUSSION  - Atheroembolism  Dr. M. Vengatesh/  Dr. Karthick Anjaneyan  

20.09.2017 Wednesday  ECG – Limb Lead Reversal Dr. C.R. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

21.09.2017 Thursday  ECHO –  Views in Paediatric Echo  Dr. M. Vengatesh  

22.09.2017 Friday Physician Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar 

23.09.2017 Saturday  Cath Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. CR. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

25.09.2017 Monday Clinical Case Presentation Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 

26.09.2017 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB – FAME -2 Trial  Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. G. Bharath Kumar 

27.09.2017 Wednesday ECG – Pulmonary Embolism  Dr. G. Bharath Kumar 

28.09.2017 Thursday  ECHO –  Stress Echo Dr. Karthick Anjaneyan 

29.09.2017 Friday Physician Conference Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. CR. Madhu Prabhu Doss 

30.09.2017 Saturday  Cath Conference   Prof. V.E Dhandapani/ Dr. M. Vengatesh 


